3) The recharge rate shall include an analysis of the impact of the
development storm water management system; and, 

4) The recharge rate may include estimated recharge from storm water
management infiltration facilities. 

b. For residential developments, the withdrawal rate shall be based upon a rate of

three hundred fifteen (315) gallons per day per three ( 3) bedroom dwelling. 

1) The withdrawal rate shall be increased by ninety ( 90) gallons per day for
each additional bedroom over three ( 3) bedrooms. 

c. Commercial, industrial, agricultural or any other non-residential withdrawal rates